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ÉPÍTÉS HELYE:

#Terv neve

DÁTUM:

Nyíregyháza Rezeda u. Hrsz: 9817/5
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E-2

M=1:100, 1:2

Emeleti alaprajz
2 nagy Iker ház M=1:100, 1:2

#Megrendelő teljes neve #Megrendelő teljes címe #Terv állapota
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Szoba
lam.parketta

20,80 m2

Szoba
lam.parketta

13,99 m2

Közl
kerámia
6,76 m2

Terasz
kerámia
11,92 m2

Terasz
kerámia
15,61 m2

Terasz
kerámia
16,35 m2

Szoba
lam.park
20,80 m2

Szoba
lam.park
11,11 m2

Közl
kerámia
5,77 m2

Terasz
kerámia
11,92 m2

Terasz
kerámia
15,61 m2

Terasz
kerámia
16,35 m2

Fürdő szoba
kerámia
9,18 m2

Mosók.
kerámia
6,13 m2

Szoba
lam.park
13,50 m2

Mosók.
kerámia
6,13 m2

HELYISÉGLISTA földszint
Helyiségkategória

1 Lakás

2 Lakás

Helyiség neve

Mosók.
szoba
szoba
szoba
közl
terasz
terasz
terasz

szoba
szoba
Mosók.
közl
terasz
terasz
terasz
Fürdő szoba

Burkolat
típusa

kerámia
lam.park
lam.park
lam.park
kerámia
kerámia
kerámia
kerámia

lam.parketta
lam.parketta
kerámia
kerámia
kerámia
kerámia
kerámia
kerámia

Terület

6,13
13,50
20,80
11,11
5,94

12,08
15,95
16,62

102,13 m²

20,80
13,99
6,13
6,92

12,08
15,95
16,62
9,18

101,67 m²
203,80 m²


